NABOPATOPMIA 276 - NPOJIERHU CEMECTAP 2022/23.

MoHepemak

YTopak

Cpepa

YerBpTak

Metak

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

OK®X 2 Bexxbe (I'1)

OK®dX 2 seskbe (3)

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

OK®X 2 Bexxbe (12)

OK®dX 2 Besxbe (M'4)

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00




